
MENUMENU



VODKA LEMON
Vodka, Lemon soda 

VODKA TONIC
Vodka, tonic water 

Coca Cola 
Coca Cola Zero 
Aranciata bio galvanina 
Limonata bio galvanina 
Tonica pink galvanina 
Acqua brillante

Soft drinks  €5

Gin Botanical Symphony,
Campari, red vermouth

NEGRONI

GIN TONIC
Gin Botanical Symphony, tonic
water 

GIN LEMON 
Gin Botanical Symphony, lemon
soda 

MOJITO
White rum, mint leaves, sugar
syrup, lime, soda water

AMERICANO
Campari, red vermouth, soda
water

Cocktails  €12
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Dear guests, no glass is allowed
around the pool deck for safety
reasons.



P
R

I
V

A
T

E
 

V
I

E
W

Artisan beer from il forte
Ichnusa unfiltered 
Moretti beer 0.0% alcohol

Espresso
Coffee with milk hot or cold
American coffee
Long coffee
Decaf 
Milk 
Cappuccino
Tea 

Beers

Hot Drinks

Wines by the Glass

 €8
 €6
 €6

€3,50
€3,50

€4
€3,50
€3,50

€4
€4,5

€4

FROM ONE BELVEDERE
TUSCANY FARM 

FROM F. LLI ZARI 

FROM BORGOLUCE 

Amphitheatrum white wine
Amphitheatrum orange wine
N Rosè wine 
Primorosso red wine
Balvede red wine

Melachecca sparkling rose
wine

Prosecco Valdobbiadene
sparkling wine 

€10
€10
€12
€12
€14

€10

€10

COFFEE



Location
  L E  P I A Z Z E  4 1 ,  5 3 0 1 1  C A S T E L L I N A  I N  C H I A N T I

S I E N A ,  T U S C A N Y

Opening hours
O P E N E D  F R O M  1 2 : 3 0 P M  T O  8 P M

locandalepiazze.com


